Mobile rack, two -part without bins
powder coated, light grey, 720 x 905 mm

Information:

Article

Articlenumber

GTIN

Customs tariff

Packaging Unit (PU)

Outer packaging

Content in pieces

Pallet

LxBxH (m)

783100
4007228783100
94032080

1

0,0x0,0x0,0

Colour

Weight (kg)

Gross weight unit (kg)

EAN Verpackungseinheit

Gross Weight Palette (kg)

light gray
28,29

28,29
4007228224924

0,0
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