

Mobile rack, two -part without bins powder coated, light grey, 720 x 905 mm









Description:

Mobile racks 720×905 mm without bins, made of stable, powder-coated steel plate construction, fitted on both sides with 12 suspension rails for open fronted storage bins, light grey

- without bins, usable on both sides
- portable tool and small parts storage unit with shelf and handle for easy handling
- · two lockable swivel castors and two fixed castors max. load 750 kg
- Powder coated
- stable, non-tilting, screwed steel plate construction with suspension rails
- with 12 suspension rails 704 mm wide
- max. load 40 kg per suspension rail
- max. fitting of storage bins per suspension rail: 6 x PS/PP size 1, 6 x PS/PP size 2, 4 x PS/PP size 3, 3 x PS/PP size 4
- w = width = 720 mm h = height = 905 mm

Information:

Article

Articlenumber	783100
GTIN	4007228783100
Customs tariff	94032080
Packaging Unit (PU)	1

Colour	light gray
Weight (kg)	28,29

Outer packaging

Gross weight unit (kg)	28,29
EAN Verpackungseinheit	4007228224924

Pallet

	L x B x H (m)	0,0 x 0,0 x 0,0		Gross Weight Palette (kg)	0,0
--	---------------	-----------------	--	---------------------------	-----

hünersdorff GmbH D-71636 Ludwigsburg Eisenbahnstrasse 6 +49 7141 147-0 info@huenersdorff.de